
 

 

 

TOWN OF CARVER 

2016 - EARLY VOTING SCHEDULE 

      

DAY DATE BEGINS ENDS LOCATION  

      

Monday 10/24/2016 8am 4pm TOWN HALL  
Monday 10/24/2016 8am 4pm CRANBERRY VLG  
Tuesday 10/25/2016 8am 7pm TOWN HALL  
Wednesday 10/26/2016 8am 4pm TOWN HALL  
Thursday 10/27/2016 8am 4pm TOWN HALL  
Friday 10/28/2016 8am Noon TOWN HALL  
Saturday 10/29/2016 9am 3pm TOWN HALL  
Monday 10/31/2016 8am 4pm TOWN HALL  
Tuesday 11/1/2016 8am 7pm TOWN HALL  
Wednesday 11/2/2016 8am 4pm TOWN HALL  
Thursday 11/3/2016 8am 4pm TOWN HALL  
Friday 11/4/2016 8am Noon TOWN HALL  

      

      

TOWN HALL  CRANBERRY VILLAGE  
108 MAIN ST  75 CRANBERRY RD  

CARVER, MA 02330  CARVER, MA 02330  

      

      
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


